ZX Series (ZX-L) Smart Sensors 1
Smart Sensors
ZX Series (ZX-L)
.
Ordering Information
■ Sensors
Sensor Heads (Reflective)
Sensor Heads (Through-beam)
Amplifier Units
Note: Compatible connection with the Sensor Head.
Optical system Beam shape Sensing distance Resolution*1 Model
Diffuse reflective Spot beam 40±10 mm 2 µm ZX-LD40
100±40 mm 16 µm ZX-LD100
300±200 mm 300 µm ZX-LD300
Line beam 40±10 mm 2 µm ZX-LD40L
100±40 mm 16 µm ZX-LD100L
300±200 mm 300 µm ZX-LD300L
Regular reflective Spot beam 30±2 mm 0.25 µm ZX-LD30V
Line beam ZX-LD30VL
*1. For an average count of 4,096.
Optical system Measuring width Sensing distance Resolution*1 Model
Through-beam 1-mm dia. 0 to 2000 mm 4 µm ZX-LT001
5 mm 0 to 500 mm ZX-LT005
10 mm ZX-LT010
30 mm 12 µm ZX-LT030
*1. For an average count of 64.
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
DC NPN ZX-LDA11
PNP ZX-LDA41
2 ZX Series (ZX-L) Smart Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
Calculating Unit
SmartMonitor Sensor Setup Tool for
Personal Computer Connection
*1. When using the ZX-LDA11/41 with the SmartMonitor, either the ZX-
SFW11EV3 or the ZX-SW11EV3 SmartMonitor must be used. Earlier ver-
sions cannot be used.
*2. The ZX-SFW11EV3 SmartMonitor can be used only to set functions and
monitor waveforms.